
SPEEDWAY CLUB
Bar Menu

Michelob Ultra
Budweiser
Bud Light
Michael Waltrip Beer
Bold Rock Cider 
Bold Rock Lemonade
Coors Light
Miller Lite

7.00
7.00
7.00
6.00
8.00
8.00
7.00
7.00

BEER, CIDER & LEMONADE

Single Cocktail
Double Cocktail

9.00
14.00

COCKTAILS

House Chardonnay
House Cabernet Sauvignon

6.00
6.00

CALIFORNIA WINES

Coca-Cola
Diet Coke
Sprite
Dasani Premium Water

5.00
5.00
5.00
3.00

NON-ALCHOLIC BEVERAGES


